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Official 2024 SEBRA Cowgirls Barrel Racing Year End Standings

(*) denotes past champion

Name
Jordan Lacks (*)
Julia Beaty
Morgan Fretwell
Mea Springer
Megan Wilkin (*)

Kaydence Wilson

Adrienne Brumbelow

Kati Ream

Sarah King

Toni Millward
Faith Sampson
Madison Wood
Kelsey Grow
Cori Lupo

Taylor Gebhart
Billie Jo Adsit
Julia Ladd

Reed Dale (*)
Sierra Thompson
Gracie Howard
Kylie Moore
Anna Olchewsky

Brooke Nicely-Ruffin

Candis Booker

Michaela McDonough

Doreen Ulery (*)

Chelsey Schroeder

Kim Kulenguski
Haleigh Bryant
Shannon Dotson
Darlene Weaver
Shyann Hefner
Riley Nicely
Lindsay Milligan

Hometown
Goode, VA
Glade Hill, VA
Martinsville, VA
Masontown, PA
Clarksville, OH
Beuna Vista, VA
Amelia, VA
Maysville, KY
Dinwiddie, VA
Bergholz, OH
Chesapeake, VA
Dillwyn, VA
Summerhill, PA
Kernersville, NC
Waynesburg, PA
Montpelier, VA
Brownsburg, VA
Powhatan, VA
Lisbon, OH
Maysville, KY
Bristolville, OH
Delta, PA
Lexington, VA
Columbiana, OH
Orange, VA
Mt Pleasant, PA
Church Road, VA
Madison, VA
Bristolville, OH
Columbia, VA
Beach City, OH
West Mansfield, OH
Lexington, VA

Youngstown, OH

Card § Won
$9,097.08
$8,191.74
$7,776.71
$5,945.69
$5,833.70
$5,753.71
$5,323.17
$4,668.42
$4,439.45
$4,333.18
$3,449.28
$3,266.86
$3,171.73
$3,113.31
$2,748.75
$2,688.29
$2,542.46
$2,540.65
$2,309.02
$2,289.52
$2,099.46
$2,012.75
$1,885.67
$1,709.06
$1,484.50
$1,404.94
$1,393.36
$1,263.17
$1,247.93
$1,201.82
$1,117.56
$1,090.62
$1,077.16

$884.28

Membership date
10/21/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023

4/8/2024
4/19/2024
7/6/2024
10/21/2023
2/26/2024
10/16/2023
3/20/2024
3/4/2024
10/26/2023
3/4/2024
10/27/2023
4/8/2024
10/21/2023
3/7/2024
5/4/2024
4/3/2024
2/21/2024
3/4/2024
6/12/2024
5/14/2024
4/7/2024
10/29/2023
3/4/2024
10/21/2023
10/21/2023
3/1/2024
3/6/2024
4/19/2024
6/5/2024
3/4/2024

4/5/2024



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Official 2024 SEBRA Cowgirls Barrel Racing Year End Standings

Payten Wilkin
Stephanie Dickey
Lisa Barone
Shelby Fulcher
Cheridan Pasour

Tiffiney Sims

Tayler Schwabenbauer

Jaycee Leinaweaver
Beth Ann Bowery
Kate Montgomery
Melinda Yarbrough
Laura Lee Thomas
Makayla Orndorff
Abby Yarkosky
Brooke Johnson
Bryn Tibbott
Ashley Rose Calhoun
Jessica Peacoe
Wilhelmina Horzepa
Emily Church
Taylor Templin
Riley Parker

Mariah Eisenbraun
Maeghan Boucher
Taylor Gilkinson
Shawna Dreisbach
Ashley Mitchell
Bristol Norris

Kelli Kauffman
Cayla Cochrane

Brooke Vance

Clarksville, OH
Salem, OH
Orrtanna, PA
Gates, NC
Cherryville, NC
Stanardsville, VA
Edinboro, PA
Orrtanna, PA
Newville, PA
McConnelsville, OH
Richmond, VA
Union City, PA
Newville, PA
Beallsville, PA
Suffolk, VA
Ebensburg, PA
Ripley, WV
Winchester, VA
Millstone Twp, NJ
Boomer, NC
Elizabethtown, PA
Chester, SC
Lisbon, OH
McGaheysville, VA
Columbiana, OH
Walnutport, PA
Walkerton, VA
Hickory Grove, SC
Denver, PA
Indian Trail, NC

Alverton, PA

$828.72
$819.16
$814.06
$810.38
$724.62
$710.29
$654.06
$600.50
$532.84
$526.06
$513.18
$508.56
$432.75
$420.30
$373.30
$360.14
$326.70
$322.30
$290.88
$287.76
$254.03
$236.40
$205.48
$189.90
$175.32
$175.12
$171.76
$136.80
$133.70
$112.44
$104.25

3/19/2024
4/7/2024
5/9/2024
3/8/2024
3/7/2024

4/22/2024
3/8/2024
5/9/2024

4/12/2024
4/8/2024
1/22/2024
6/12/2024
5/9/2024
4/8/2024

8/12/2024
3/4/2024
7/16/2024

10/28/2023
6/21/2024

10/29/2023
3/15/2024
3/8/2024
5/26/2024
11/4/2023

4/20/2024

10/26/2023

10/28/2023
3/3/2024
6/12/2024
1/6/2024

4/8/2024

12/11/2024



